Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)
HCB1608KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB1608KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-221T20 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB1608KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB1608KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB2012KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB2012KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB2012KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-221T20 220±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB2012KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB2012KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
1.Features
2.Dimensions
3.Part Numbering
4.Specification

Chip size
Size A(mm) B(mm) C(mm) D(mm)
1608 1.6±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.80±0.15 0.30±0.2
2012 2.0±0.20 1.25±0.20 0.85±0.20 0.50±0.3
3216 3.2±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.10±0.20 0.50±0.3
3225 3.2±0.20 2.50±0.20 1.30±0.20 0.50±0.3
4516 4.5±0.20 1.60±0.20 1.60±0.20 0.50±0.3
4532 4.5±0.20 3.20±0.20 1.50±0.20 0.50±0.3
5750 5.7±0.2 5.0±0.3 1.8±0.2 0.5±0.3
Part Number Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA)
HCB2012KF-601T10 600±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-300T30 30±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-500T30 50±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-121T20 120±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-151T20 150±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3216KF-301T10 300±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-471T10 470±25% 100 0.20 1000
HCB3216KF-501T30 500±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB3216KF-601T20 600±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3225KF-600T40 60±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB3225KF-900T20 90±25% 100 0.10 2000
HCB3225KF-151T50 150±25% 100 0.02 5000
HCB3225KF-201T40 200±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB4516KF-600T60 60±25% 100 0.01 6000
HCB4516KF-800T30 80±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB4516CF-102T15 1000±25% 100 0.15 1500
HCB4532KF-800T60 80±25% 100 0.01 6000
HCB4532KF-131T30 130±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB4532KF-151T50 150±25% 100 0.02 5000
HCB4532HF-681T40 680±25% 100 0.03 4000
HCB4532HF-132T30 1300±25% 60 0.06 3000
HCB4532MF-132T30 1300±25% 100 0.06 3000
HCB5750VF-101T60 100±25% 100 0.01 6000
HCB5750VF-151T30 150±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB5750VF-181T30 180±25% 100 0.04 3000
HCB5750HF-601T30 600±25% 100 0.04 3000
5. Reliability and Test Condition
P2.
Item Performance Test Condition
Series No. FCB FCM HCB HPB HFB FCA FCI FHI FCH HCI --